Elwood Community School Corporation
Elwood Elementary / Intermediate
School Bus Routes

‘ SCHOOL BUS h
___ B

* Revised — 7/29/2023

Bus # 3

Approx. P/U Route

7:03 AM S16THST &SD ST
7:05 AM S16THST &SEST
7:05 AM S16THST &S F ST
7:07 AM S16THST & SH ST
7:08 AM S16THST &SIST
7:09 AM S16THST &S] ST

7:11 AM S19TH ST & SKST
7:13 AM S21STST & SKST
7:14 AM S21STST&SIST

7:17 AM S19THST & SIST
7:18 AM S19THST &S G ST
7:19 AM S18THST &S F ST
7:21 AM S18THST & SE ST

7:30/7:35AM  EES / EIS

**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students
ready 10 mins. before bus arrival time.**



Bus # 6

Approx. P/U Route

7:05 AM ELK LN & AVENUE EAST ST
7:08 AM BOULEVARD & MADISON RD
7:10 AM S N ST & WILKIE CT

7:11 AM S14THST & SKST

7:12 AM S14THST &S] ST

7:14 AM S14THST &SIST

7:14 AM S14THST & SHST

7:16 AM S13THST &SHST

7:17 AM 818 S9TH ST

7:18 AM S13THST &S GST

7:22 AM SD ST (1t ALLEY)

7:23 AM SD ST (2nd ALLEY)

7:30/7:35AM  EES / EIS

**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students
ready 10 mins. before bus arrival time.**



*Bus # 7

Approx. P/U Route

7:04 AM S28THST &S AST

7:05 AM S27THST &S BST

7:06 AM S25THST &S BST

7:08 AM S24THST &S AST

7:08 AM S24THST &S DST
7:09 AM S24THST & SF ST

7:10 AM S22ND ST &S E ST
7:11 AM S22ND ST &S D ST
7:11 AM S23RD ST &S B ST

7:11 AM S23RDST &S AST

7:12 AM S21STST&SAST

7:12 AM S20THST &S AST

7:13 AM S20THST &S BST

7:14 AM S18THST & SB ST

7:14 AM S18THST &S AST

7:16 AM N 16THST & N AST
7:17 AM N 16THST &N CST

7:30/7:35AM EES / EIS

**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students
ready 10 mins. before bus arrival time.**



*Bus # 8

Approx. P/U Route

6:58 AM S 33RD ST & PEBBLEBROOK
7:01 AM 3316 SGST

7:03 AM 11642 N SR 37

7:04 AM PIPE CREEK FIRE STATION
7:05 AM N JACKLEY RD & W EAST DR
7:06 AM 12224 N JACKLEY RD

7:09 AM N 28TH ST & N B ST

7:10 AM N 28TH ST & N CST

7:10 AM N 28TH ST & N D ST

7:11 AM N 27THST & N CST

7:14 AM N 27THST &N AST

7:15 AM N 25TH ST & N AST

7:18 AM N 24THST & N FST

7:20 AM N 24TH ST & N E ST

7:21 AM N 24THST &N AST

7:22 AM N 23RDST&NAST

7:23 AM N 21STST& N A ST

7:24 AM NAST &N 20TH ST

7:25 AM N 19THST & N AST

7:30/7:35AM EES / EIS

**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students
ready 10 mins. before bus arrival time.**



Bus #9

Approx. P/U Route

6:58 AM N 1STST & NAST
7:00 AM N4THST & NAST
7:01 AM N 4TH ST & N C ST
7:02 AM N4THST & N E ST
7:04 AM N7THST &N CST
7:06 AM N6THST & NAST
7:08 AM NOTH ST & NA ST
7:10 AM S12THST &S AST
7:10 AM S10THST &S AST
7:11 AM SO9THST & SAST
7:12 AM S7THST & SAST
7:14 AM S6THST &SAST
7:15 AM S4THST & SAST
7:18 AM 615 SOUTH D ST
7:20 AM SO9TH ST & SB ST
7:21 AM S10THST &S BST
7:22 AM S11THST &SBST
7:23 AM S13THST & SBST
7:24 AM 1341 SOUTH B ST

7:30/7:35AM  EES / EIS

**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students
ready 10 mins. before bus arrival time.**



Bus # 10

Approx. P/U Route

6:55 AM 7517 W SR 28

6:57 AM 11518 NCR 750 W

7:00 AM 912 INDEPENDENCE Dr E
7:01 AM INDEPENDENCE Dr & MEMORIAL Dr S
7:04 AM 1500 S SR 37

7:06 AM 3033SP St

7:08 AM S28THST &SLST

7:09 AM S28THST & SK ST

7:10 AM S28THST &S] ST

7:12 AM S27THST &S FST

7:14 AM S25THST &S] ST

7:16 AM 2515SM

7:17 AM S26THST &SN ST

7:18 AM S25THST &SN ST

7:19 AM S24THST &SN ST

7:21 AM S22ND ST & SKST

7:22 AM ADDILYN’S PLACE 22Nb ST

7:30/7:35AM  EES /EIS

**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students
ready 10 mins. before bus arrival time.**



*Bus # 11

Approx. P/U Route

7:05 AM N 11TH ST & N K ST
7:06 AM N11THST &N ] ST
7:08 AM NO9THST & N F ST

7:09 AM N 10THST &N CST
7:10 AM N11THST & N AST
7:11 AM N 13THST & N AST
7:12 AM DUCK CREEK APTS
7:12 AM N 12THST & N CST
7:13 AM N 13THST &N D ST
7:14 AM N 12THST & N F ST
7:15 AM N 14THST & N F ST
7:16 AM N 14TH ST & N H ST
7:17 AM N 13TH ST & N HST
7:18 AM N 12TH ST & N HST
7:19 AM N 12THST &N ]J ST
7:20 AM N 13THST &N | ST
7:21 AM N 14THST & N ] ST

7:30/7:35AM EES / EIS

*If you rode the bus last year the stops are the same unless another is closer.

**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students
ready 10 mins. before bus arrival time.**



Bus # 24

Approx. P/U Route

6:50 AM BISON RIDGE

6:52 AM W 1050/COUNTRY CLUB RD
6:58 AM W SUNSET LANE

7:00 AM 9808 N STATE ROAD 37
7:08 AM W FOREST DR

7:12 AM 20TH ST & SHERIDAN
7:13 AM 20TH ST & RST

7:14 AM SPST

7:15 AM S16THST &SN ST
7:16 AM SNST&S 20TH ST
7:18 AM S19THST & SM ST

7:30/7:35AM  EES / EIS

**Bus times are subject to flexibility with in 5 to 10 mins. Please have students
ready 10 mins. before bus arrival time.**



